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Valley to Southwest
Migration patterns in Virginia- http://www.virginiaplaces.org/settleland/
Shenandoah National Park- http://www.nps.gov/shen/index.htm 
  Mountain View Webcam- http://www.nps.gov/shen/learn/photosmultimedia/view_webcam.htm
  Leaf color report- http://www.nps.gov/shen/planyourvisit/fall-color.htm 
Sky Meadow State Park- http://www.dcr.virginia.gov/state-parks/sky-meadows.shtml 
Comparison of per capita income in Virginia localities- https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Virginia_locations_by_per_capita_income 
Winchester, Virginia- https://www.winchesterva.gov/ 
Patsy Cline- https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Patsy_Cline 
Shenandoah Apple Blossom Festival- http://thebloom.com/ 
Museum of the Shenandoah Valley- http://themsv.org/ 
Harry F. Byrd- http://www.encyclopediavirginia.org/Byrd_Harry_Flood_Sr_1887-1966 
VA Historical Marker Program- http://dhr.virginia.gov/HistoricMarkers/ 
Meems Bottom Covered Bridge- http://www.virginia.org/Listings/OutdoorsAndSports/HistoricMeemsBottomCoveredBridge/ 
Luray Caverns- http://luraycaverns.com/ 
Mimslyn Inn, Luray- http://mimslyninn.com/ 
Skyline Drive- http://www.visitskylinedrive.org/Home.aspx 
Skyland Lodge- http://www.goshenandoah.com/lodging/skyland-resort 
Shenandoah National Park Hikes- http://www.nps.gov/shen/planyourvisit/hiking.htm 
Shenandoah Valley Music Festival- http://musicfest.org/ 
Rockingham County Fair- http://www.rockinghamcountyfair.com/ 
Shenandoah Valley Barbeque Chicken- http://ocbarbecue.blogspot.com/2014/05/shenandoah-valley-barbecued-chicken.html 
Cabins in Valley- http://www.virginia.org/CozyCabins/ 
American Shakespeare Company- http://www.americanshakespearecenter.com/ 
Stonewall Jackson Hotel- http://www.stonewalljacksonhotel.com/ 
American Frontier Culture Museum- http://www.frontiermuseum.org/ 
Mrs. Rowe’s Restaurant- http://www.mrsrowes.net/ 
Blue Ridge Parkway- http://www.nps.gov/blri/index.htm 
Mabry Mill- http://www.mabrymillrestaurant.com/ 
Primland Resort- http://primland.com/ 
Chateau Morrisette- http://www.thedogs.com/ 
Goshen Pass- http://www.dcr.virginia.gov/natural-heritage/natural-area-preserves/goshen 
Homestead Resort- http://www.omnihotels.com/hotels/homestead-virginia 
Natural Bridge- http://www.naturalbridgeva.com/ 
Lexington- https://lexingtonvirginia.com/ 
Crooked Road Trail- http://www.virginia.org/thecrookedroad/
FloydFest- http://floydfest.com/ 
Floyd Country Store- http://www.floydcountrystore.com/ 
Abingdon- http://visitabingdonvirginia.com/ 
Barter Theatre- http://www.bartertheatre.com/
Creeper Trail- http://www.vacreepertrail.com/  
Heartwood- https://www.myswva.org/heartwood 
Fiddlers’ Convention- http://www.oldfiddlersconvention.com/
Breaks Interstate Park- http://www.breakspark.com/ 
Central to Southside
Inn at Little Washington- https://www.theinnatlittlewashington.com/ 
Graves Mountain Lodge- http://www.gravesmountain.com/ 
Hoover Camp- http://www.nps.gov/shen/learn/historyculture/rapidancamp.htm
Montpelier- https://www.montpelier.org/ 
Barboursville- http://www.nps.gov/nr/travel/journey/bar.htm
Journey through Hallowed Grounds- http://www.nps.gov/nr/travel/journey/index.htm
Barboursville Vineyards- https://www.bbvwine.com/ 
Monticello- http://www.monticello.org/ 
University of Virginia- http://www.virginia.edu/ 
Clifton Inn- http://www.clifton-inn.com/
Keswick Hall- http://www.keswick.com/
Bed and Breakfast Accomodations- http://www.innvirginia.com/ 
Chestnut Hill B&B- http://www.chestnuthillbnb.com/
Walton’s House- http://www.waltonmuseum.org/ 
Virginia Foundation for the Humanities- http://virginiahumanities.org/ 
Crab Tree Falls- http://www.hikingupward.com/GWNF/CrabtreeFalls/ 
Liberty University- http://www.liberty.edu/
National D-Day Memorial- https://www.dday.org/
Appomattox Court House- http://www.nps.gov/apco/index.htm
Civil War Trails- http://www.virginia.org/CivilWarTrails/
Martinsville Motor Speedway- http://www.martinsvillespeedway.com/
Prestwould Plantation- http://www.virginia.org/Listings/CulturalHeritage/PrestwouldPlantation/
Danville- http://www.danvilleva.gov/
[bookmark: _GoBack]Moton Museum- http://www.motonmuseum.org/ 
